Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eliot Miller - (973130) - Hatfield SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

41.87
1:34.84
3:27.43
1:00.99
4:31.94

47.79
1:48.41

3:52.21

to LC

42.40
1:35.70
3:29.10
1:01.50
4:33.90

48.20
1:49.20

3:53.60

SC WA
Pts

111
105
109
68
86
99
88
94

Date

19/01/14
19/01/14
22/09/13
22/09/13
19/01/14
01/02/14
15/12/13
22/02/14

Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Hatfield Club Championships
Hatfield Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Hatfield Valentines Meet

BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Hertfordshire
Barnet

London

License

ER4051
ER4051
ER3770
ER3770
ER4051
ER4265
LR3809
LR4237
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Level

3
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