## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Eliot Miller - (973130) - Hatfield SC

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	41.87	42.40	111	19/01/14	Riggleoweds CO 15th Open Mast	Disclosuredo	ER4051	3
50 Freestyle	41.87	42.40	111	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
100 Freestyle	1:34.84	1:35.70	105	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
200 Freestyle	3:27.43	3:29.10	109	22/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	ER3770	4
50 Breaststroke	1:00.99	1:01.50	68	22/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	ER3770	4
200 Breaststroke	4:31.94	4:33.90	86	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
50 Backstroke	47.79	48.20	99	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	ER4265	3
100 Backstroke	1:48.41	1:49.20	88	15/12/13	BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013	Barnet	LR3809	3
200 Backstroke	3:52.21	3:53.60	94	22/02/14	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet	London	LR4237	3